Timing By: AXWare Systems
Your source For Competition Timing

- #1 - Red River Region #1 - Sat 05-20-2023

Pax Time Results

Timed Entries: 22
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# Driver
117 Mason Jereme
17 Stephen Bryan
131 Jeffrey Pierce
8 Ford Jacka
77 Bernie McHugh
10 Taylor McHugh
36 Buck McWhorter
7 Robert Long
4 Ryan Schmidt
05 Johnny Haney
53 Richard Ferrington
31 John Aaron Johnson
17 Terry Johnson
95 Jeff Kronewitter

Car Model
Civic Sport
Civic Hatch
Poorish
Miata

ZR1
Mustang
S2000

Infiniti and Beyond

Avalon
El Miato
Civic Si

Jackstand Evolution

Mini Cooper
Audi S5

46 Charles Durrwachter BMW M4

74 Chris McWhorter
17 Shea Fogleman
84 Eric Lanam

7 James Roberts
77 Kathy Dycus

1 Tanner Howard

1 Jeremy Murray

Datsun Z
CRG Kart
Legacy GT
Datsun Z
Mini Cooper
Yaris

MR2

Total|Factor [Pax Time| Diff.|From 1st‘

34.035 *0.812
35.075 *0.812
34.605 *0.830
34.698 *0.831
35.101 *0.833
36.326 *0.813
35.688 *0.831
35.928 *0.830
38.373 *0.786
38.367 *0.792
37.627 *0.817
35.545 *0.868
38.312 *0.808
37.408 *0.830
38.647 *0.818
36.176 *0.877
34.587 *0.933
39.524 *0.842
39.061 *0.877
43.511 *0.808
45.615 *0.786
43.328 *0.8438

27.636 0.000
28.480 0.844
28.722 0.242
28.834 0.112
29.239 0.405
29.533 0.294
29.656 0.123
29.820 0.164
30.161 0.341
30.386 0.225
30.741 0.355
30.853 0.112
30.956 0.103
31.048 0.092
31.613 0.565
31.726 0.113
32.269 0.543
33.279 1.010
34.256 0.977
35.156 0.900
35.853 0.697
36.742 0.889

0.000
0.844
1.086
1.198
1.603
1.897
2.020
2.184
2.525
2.750
3.105
3.217
3.320
3.412
3.977
4.090
4.633
5.643
6.620
7.520
8.217
9.106



http://www.axwaresystems.com/

